
Page 1 of 2 | Bus #3 AM - Bolton/Stow | Route Sheet Created 9/11/2025

Directions for Bus #3 AM - Bolton/Stow AM

Minuteman Technical High School (35 Students) 59.52 mi | 21 Stops

Driver:

Jean St Fort

Bus Aide:

N/A

Total Time:

2h 15m

Start Time:

05:14 AM

End Time:

07:30 AM

Total Students:

35

Max Load:

51

Directions Distance

05:14 AM START North Suburban

05:57 AM STOP 1 Harvard Rd & Partridge Ln

05:58 AM STOP 2 153 Harvard Rd

06:00 AM STOP 3 Delaney St & Harvard Rd

06:04 AM STOP 4 109 Kirkland Dr

06:07 AM STOP 5 Taylor Rd & Adams Dr

06:12 AM STOP 6 39 Garner Rd

06:19 AM STOP 7 Sugar Rd & East End Rd

06:22 AM STOP 8 Hiley Brook Rd & Great Rd

06:23 AM STOP 9 Great Rd & Harvest Dr

06:23 AM STOP 10 664 Great Rd

06:24 AM STOP 11 Great Rd & Harvard Rd



Page 2 of 2 | Bus #3 AM - Bolton/Stow | Route Sheet Created 9/11/2025

Directions for Bus #3 AM - Bolton/Stow AM

Minuteman Technical High School (35 Students) 59.52 mi | 21 Stops

Directions Distance

06:29 AM STOP 12 18 Whitman St

06:31 AM STOP 13 Robert Rd

06:33 AM STOP 14 72 Boon Rd

06:37 AM STOP 15 553 Gleasondale Rd

06:42 AM STOP 16 Barton Rd & Sudbury Rd

06:43 AM STOP 17 Sudbury Rd & Lakewood Rd

06:47 AM STOP 18 Wildlife Way & Whispering Way

07:09 AM STOP 19 248 Deacon Haynes Rd

07:12 AM STOP 20 Powder Mill Rd & Stone Root Ln

07:14 AM STOP 21 147 Powder Mill Rd

07:30 AM END Minuteman Technical High School


